

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25197-25198/2007

JUMA MASJID TRUST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

WITH
S.L.P.(C)NOS.25199-25200 of 2007 and
S.L.P.(C)NOS.25414-25415 of 2007.

Date: 07/01/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag with S.L.P.(C)No._____/2007 [CC 12880 of 2007].

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

N.B.: S.L.P.(C)No._____/2007 [CC 12880 of 2007] is shown as Item No.12
before Court No.3 for tomorrow, the 08th January 2008.