

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M. P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No(s).2 2 3 4 9 - 2 2 3 5 0 / 2 0 0 7

MUHAM M A D MASUD MUHAM D. MOHS I N B H A I J I & O R S
)

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for P E R M I S S I O N T O F I L E V O L U M E- II and prayer for interim relief and office report)

- W I T H S L P (C) NO. 1 1 7 4 - 1 1 7 5 of 2 0 0 8
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 1 4 2 4 of 2 0 0 8
(With office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 1 4 2 5 of 2 0 0 8
(With office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 1 4 2 6 - 1 4 2 7 of 2 0 0 8
(With office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 1 7 3 9 of 2 0 0 8
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 2 3 5 1 - 2 2 3 5 2 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 3 4 7 5 - 2 3 4 7 6 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 3 4 7 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 3 5 2 6 - 2 3 5 2 7 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 3 5 5 2 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 3 5 5 4 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 3 5 5 6 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 3 5 5 7 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 3 5 5 8 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 4 1 0 1 - 2 4 1 0 2 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 4 1 7 1 - 2 4 1 7 2 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 4 4 8 0 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 4 8 0 6 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 5 1 9 7 - 2 5 1 9 8 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Item No.9 7

-2-

- S L P (C) NO. 2 5 1 9 9 - 2 5 2 0 0 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 5 4 1 4 - 2 5 4 1 5 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 6 8 5 - 2 6 8 6 of 2 0 0 8
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S L P (C) NO. 2 7 8 of 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 8 0- 2 8 1 of 2 0 0 8
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 8 5 6 - 2 8 5 7 of 2 0 0 8
(With office report)

Date: 2 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shridha r Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mrs Manik K a r a n j a w a l a , Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhattach arya, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Sha kil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. J adh av, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Somonadoi Goud, Adv.
M/S. P a r e k h & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Shar m a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P (C) No.1 4 2 6 / 2 0 0 8 and connected matters

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.3.

Await service in the remaining matters.

As requested by the learned counsel for the petitioners, serve copy on the standing counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 2.

SL P (C) No.2 2 3 4 9 / 2 0 0 7 and connected matters

Service is complete.

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.3.

Item No.9 7

-3-

SL P (C) No.2 4 1 7 1 / 2 0 0 7

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.3.

Await service on respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 to 9.

Dasti, in addition, is allowed.

SL P (C) No.2 5 1 9 7 / 2 0 0 7 and connected matters

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.3.

Await service on respondent Nos.1 and 2. Dasti, in addition, is allowed.

List again on 1 6 . 5 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

rd