

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10180/2008

MOHINI MOTIRAM VASWANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Maheravish Rein, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar