

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.Nos.6-7 & 8-9 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13060-13061/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 10/08/2007 in FA No. 477/1994
& FA No. 531/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KISHANCHAND KHEMCHAND MAHTANI(D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for delinking the petition, permission to file rejoinder
affidavit,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 05/02/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.V. Naik, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Tandan, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv (NP)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

It is pointed out that a similar application being
I.A.No.2-3 of 2008 was dismissed on 31 st July, 2008. In that
view of the matter, these applications are dismissed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]