

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22349-50/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2007 in FA No. 455/1994 & FA
No.741/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

MUHAMMAD MASUD MUHAMD. MOHSIN BHAIJI&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/02/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr.ADV.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 27.03.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master