

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2300 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BHAGWATIDEVI SHANKARLAL SUREKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office repor)  
with  
C.A. No.2301/2009  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

C.A. No.2300/2009

Appellant to file six spare copies of appeal for notice of lodgment of  
petition of appeal to respondent Nos.5(i) to 5(iv) as well as for record of the High  
Court within four weeks.  
Item No.117 -2-

C.A. No.2301/2009

Appellant to file spare copies of appeal for notice of lodgment of  
petition of appeal to respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 as well as for record of the High  
Court within four weeks.

List again on 30.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar