

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2317-2318 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

RAMDAS EKNATH THAKUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THR.DY.SALT COMM.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 have been served but there is  
no appearance.

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent  
No.4.

Send reminder.

List again on 13.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd