

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2317-2318 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

RAMDAS EKNATH THAKUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THR.DY.SALT COMM.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2010

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service upon the unserved respondents, which
is permitted to be served at the better or correct address.

In that case, such address is to be disclosed on record.

process fee and spare copies are to be filed before

25.8.2010.

If not filed before 25.8.2010, list before the

Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

Item No.49

-2-

If filed before 25.8.2010, issue notice, as per

above order and list before this court on 28.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd