

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15349-15350/2009

ABDUL HAMID MOH.IBRAHIM TUNGEKAR(D)TH.LR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15403-15404 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 03/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Anil V Katarki, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, outcome of dasti service to be filed on
record on or before 14.4.2011.

If outcome of dasti service is not filed on or before
14.4.2011, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for non-
prosecution.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar