

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4945-4946 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

JUMA MASJID TRUST & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Harish Kr. Khinchi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants submits that statement of
case is being filed during the course of the day. If that
be so, office to receive it.

List the matter on 11.10.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar