

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2280 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MOHINI MOTIRAM VASWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Jayant Bhatt,adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.  
  
Mr.Manas Kr.Chakraborty,adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv.  
  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant has filed statement of case. Copy has  
been served on the respondents. Respondents are granted  
35 days time for filing the statement of case.  
List the matter on 1.03.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar