

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).24167-24168/2009

Sayyed Alam Shah Kadri(D)Thr. Lrs. & Ors. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Special Land Acq.Officer & Ors. Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.V.S. Raju,Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners seeks four weeks time for
effecting service on the unserved respondents. Granted.
List the matter on 12.4.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar