

: ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No..... of 2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s).

2257-2258/2009

MUHAMMAD MASUD MUHAMD. MOHSIN BHAIJI&ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For impleadment)

Date : 12/12/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.
Issue notice to CIDCO the proposed respondent
in the appeals returnable on 11.02.2015.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Shashi Sareen

Date: 2014.12.13

05:10:00 ALMT

Reason: